
 

1 

           Proprietary and Confidential 
 

 
CYBERCHECK CASE END USER AGREEMENT AMENDMENT 

  
This Amendment is made as of this 6th day of February, 2024, between Global Intelligence 
Inc, a company incorporated under the laws of Canada, with principal offices located at New 
Brunswick, Canada (“GLOBAL INTELLIGENCE”), and the COUNTY OF ALLEGHENY 
("County"), a political subdivision of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania, through the 
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY, 303 Courthouse, Pittsburgh, PA 15219, 
United States  (“CLIENT”).  
 

AMENDED COMMERCIAL AGREEMENT 
 

GLOBAL INTELLIGENCE hereby provides the following amended commercial terms 

with regard to contract duration.  Product features, quantities and pricing remain the same.   

 

Revised Agreement Term:               11/01/2023 - 10/31/2024  

 

*Invoice already paid in full- Amendment revises start date to Nov 1, 2023 and term to 12 months. 

 

The pricing presented to the Client is strictly confidential and subject to the Schedule 1 Data 

Confidentiality Agreement attached herein.   

Item Quantity Annual 

License, Maintenance & Support, 10 Case Bundle 1 $35,000 

 

Cybercheck discount 1     

($3,000) 

Total (USD)*  $32,000 



 

2 

           Proprietary and Confidential 
 

 
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Global Intelligence Inc. through its duly authorized 
representative has executed the preceding AMENDED  COMMERCIAL AGREEMENT 
above.  All other CYBERCHECK CASE USAGE TERMS AND CONDITIONS remain 
the same and in force in accordance with the original agreement dated Oct 1, 2023. 

  
  

GLOBAL INTELLIGENCE INC.             
  

By:  _____________________________        
             (Authorized Signature)                        

  

Name: __________________________          
  

Title:  __________________________           
  

Date:  __________________________           
 

 

  

Jeff Shaw

COO

February 6, 2024



 

 
 

Exhibit 1- Original End User License Agreement 




